EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

ISIN: GRS323003012

Overview

2024/08/16 16:19:14

Price
2.045 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.25% (0.01)

GRS323003012
EUROB

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR
Financial
Stock
7,494 EUR
GREECE

2.045 EUR (140,484)
- EUR (100)
2.06 EUR
2.092 EUR
2.045 EUR
2.04 EUR
2.071346 EUR
4,223,771
8,748,889.30
3,157
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3941b92ae325dea810fdae1b9207ecc453b53e1bbc201e6dd068f3f0e80649a4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3d3ec284ed56fdb5&time=1723931507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbbbdd6ea113f64ede3746428ac796a5ccfb95fc5d9cf069ada95722d902265a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48118698090ec2a52&time=1723931507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50479b175db8bf79f213a9f025e0d2a6346042005fdeb1b7a3388cdb88a46061&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7760421ac4056af97&time=1723931507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c918f3ce18037cac78702d61ffe21424885a27aa7cd187d529a564913f13ab&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3db4c3635d467c3b4&time=1723931507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c92aeaf03e1cc0cc7bf0557f387ce5bc07c473e917f980295b000d8a2c6818&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2100c988834bc4194&time=1723931507&tool=RSC

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

Details

2024/08/16 16:19:14

Price
2.045 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.25% (0.01)

ISIN GRS323003012
Symbol EUROB
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,494 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.045 EUR (140,484)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (100)
Open 2.06 EUR
High 2.092 EUR
Low 2.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.04 EUR
VWAP 2.071346 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,223,771
Trading volume 8,748,889.30
Number of trades 3,157
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.63% +34.98% +155.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.15  +0.53 +1.25
Beta 1.28 1.31 1.48
Volatility 30.60 29.74 35.50

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

16:27

08:09

16:00

08:01

Price

2.067 EUR

2.058 EUR

1.9885 EUR

0.4053 EUR

2.004 EUR

2.026 EUR (2,880,123)
2.076 EUR (4,176,418)
2.020 EUR (5,977,769)
1.795 EUR (5,540,161)
2.263 EUR (2024/07/23)
1.599 EUR (2024/01/08)
2.263 EUR (2024/07/23)
1.341 EUR (2023/10/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 27

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82666372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82716167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148574586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838350

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:05

20:49

08:10

08:09

16:19

1.9885 EUR 0.00

225USD  0.00

1.992 EUR 0.00

1.9885 EUR 0.00

2.045EUR 8.75

3,157
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82570060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39611137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148568456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82712726

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

& Eurobank |

Contact Details
EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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